ECOTROC CT
High-end Activated Carbon Adsorber
Solutions for adsorption of oil vapour
from compressed air and gases
+	 optimized adsorption of oil vapour (hydrocarbons)
+	 highly activated carbon for air and gases ensures
	 maximum efficiency
+	 optimized volume flow diversion through the whole

High-end Activated Carbon Adsorber
3
Specifications
Corrections factors
Multiply the capacity of the dryer by the correction factor in the table above and you will get the corrected capacity.
Higher inlet temperatures on request.
Correction factors operating pressure
	psi	 58	 65	 73	 80	 87	 94	 102	 109	 116	 123	 131	 138	 145	 152	 160	 167	 174	 181	 189	 196	 203	 210	 218	 225	 232
F(p)	 0.6	 0.7	 0.74	 0.82	0.89	0.97	 1	 1.08	 1.11	 1.16	 1.22	 1.29	 1.36	 1.42	 1.5	 1.57	 1.63	 1.69	 1.75	 1.83	 1.9	 1.96	 2.03	 2.1	 2.14
Correction factors inlet temperature
	°F	 <77		  77		  86		  95		  100,4		  104		  113		  118,4		  122
F(t)	 1,2		  1,1		  1,09		  1		  0,84		  0,78		  0,72		  0,65		  0,58
Type Capacity* Dimensions (inch) Connection Connection Weight Grp.
cfm A B C D Inlet Outlet lbs
CTAP6 6 27.32 25.00 9.69 7.09 3/8“ 3/8“ 18 320
CTAP12 12 31.26 28.94 9.69 7.09 3/8“ 3/8“ 20 320
CTAP20 20 32.76 30.20 12.32 8.27 3/8“ 3/8“ 35 320
CTAP30 30 36.73 34.13 12.32 8.27 3/8“ 3/8“ 37 320
CTAP35 35 40.67 38.07 12.32 8.27 1/2“ 1/2“ 49 320
CTAP40 40 36.65 33.86 14.80 9.84 1/2“ 1/2“ 57 320
CTAP55 55 42.17 39.37 14.80 9.84 1/2“ 1/2“ 66 320
CTAP65 65 49.25 46.46 15.75 9.84 1/2“ 1/2“ 71 320
CTN105 105 54.41 53.62 27.4 22.64 1“ 1“ 198 325
CTN125 125 59.29 58.5 27.4 22.64 1“ 1“ 276 325
CTN200 200 60.63 59.49 27.4 27.56 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 353 325
CTN285 285 64.53 63.39 27.4 27.56 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 375 325
CTN350 350 82.64 81.5 27.4 27.56 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 463 325
CTN480 480 74.45 70.2 33.86 33.27 2“ 2“ 761 325
CTN590 590 83.43 82.01 33.86 33.27 2“ 2“ 882 325
CTN705 705 87.36 85.94 33.86 33.27 2“ 2“ 926 325
CTF915 915 83.15 79.21 27.48 27.56 DN 80 DN 80 827 325
CTF1090 1090 83.54 79.61 29.49 27.56 DN 80 DN 80 959 325
CTF2050 1210 83.98 80.04 31.50 28.58 DN 80 DN 80 1089 325
CTF2450 1445 91.65 87.32 34.06 33.46 DN 100 DN 100 1257 325